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Dominican Sisters Conference 

Communicators 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF ADRIAN 

Angie Kessler 
akessler@adriandominicans.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SAN RAFAEL 

Eileen M. Mize 

eileen.mize@sanrafaelop.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF AMITYVILLE 

Debbie DeRupo – Co-Director 

sistersop@amityop.org 

Lena Pennino-Smith – Co-Director 

lpenninosmith@amityop.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SINSINAWA 

 Tricia Buxton 

 tbuxton@sinsinawa.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF BLAUVELT 

 Katie Beckmann 

kbeckmann@opblauvelt.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPARKILL 

Brenda Pérez 

bperez@sparkill.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF CALDWELL 

Alicia Skinner  

askinner@caldwellop.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPRINGFIELD 

Beth Murphy, OP 

SBMurphy@spdom.org 

Aaron Tebrinke 

atebrinke@spdom.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF GRAND RAPIDS 

Stacy Spitler 

sspitler@grdominicans.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF TACOMA  

Sharon Casey, OP 

sharon@tacomaop.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF HOPE 

Gina Ciliberto 
gciliberto@ophope.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF THE ROMAN CONGREGATION 

Therese Demers, OP  

tldemers5@gmail.com

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF HOUSTON MARYKNOLL SISTERS OF ST. DOMINIC 

Chelsea Lopez
clopez@mksisters.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF MISSION SAN JOSE 

Stephen Pippen
spippen@msjdominicans.org

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF OAKFORD 

oakfordusa@hotmail.com

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF PEACE  

Alice Black 

ABlack@oppeace.org 

Dee Holleran 

dholleran@oppeace.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF RACINE 

Jean Mullooly  
jmullooly@racinedominicans.org

Kyla Mrazek
kmrazek@racinedominicans.org  

Veronica Brown
vbrown@spdom.org

Ceil Roegers, OP
croegers@domhou.org.org

Laura Henderson
lhenderson@domhou.org

DOMLIFE WEBSITE 

Ashley Apollonio-Hairston
editor@domlife.org 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF ST. CATHERINE OF SIENA 

Carmelita Murphy, OP - Commisary  

leadcm@aol.com
Susan Snyder, OP

sasnyderop@hotmail.com  
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